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BUYING SELLING

US DOLLAR USD

115.3382 115.5382
STG POUND GBP

150.1576 150.4594
EURO EUR

125.0371 125.2888
SA RAND ZAR

7-9443 7.9616
KES / USHS UGS/UGX

30.3969 30.5363
KES / TSHS TZS

20.0540 20.1754
KES / RWF RWF

8.7350 8.8976
KES / BIF BRF/BIF

17.3523 18.2073
AE DIRHAM AED

31.3974 31.4595
CAN $ CAD

01.8883 02.0990
S FRANC CHF

123.5943 123.8750
JPY (100) JPY

02.0791 92.2535
SW KRONER SEK

12.2048 12.2299
NOR KRONER NOK

13.2072 13.2375
DAN KRONER DKK

16.9254 16.9573
IND RUPEE INR

1.5151 1.5179
HONGKONG HKD
DOLLAR 14.7117 14.7372
SINGAPORE SGD
DOLLAR 85.2337 85.4383
SAUDI RIYAL SAR

30.7552 30.8102
CHINESE YUAN RMB/CNY

18.1156 18.1498
AUSTRALIAN $ AUD

86.0423 86.2493
Austrian Schilling ATS

9.0868 9.1051

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!




N

Belgian Francs
Deutche Mark
Dutch Guilder
Finnish Mark
French Franc
100 Italian Lire
100 Spanish Peseta
Polish zloty
Nigeria naira
Bahrain dinar
Thailand baht
New Zealand dolar
SAUDI ARABIA
Mauritius rupee
Malaysian ringgit
Moroccan dinar
Turkish lira
Kuwait dinar
Namibian dollar
Ethiopian Birr
Egypt Pound
Ghana Cedi
Ukraine Hryvnia

Qatar Riyal

BFR/BEF
DEM
NLG/ANG
FIM
N/A
ITL
ESP
PLN
NGN
BHD
THB
NZD
SAR
MUR
MYR
MAD
TRY
KWD
NAD
ETB
EGP
GHS
UAH

QAR
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3.0996

63.9305
56.7394
21.0297

19.0618

6.4576
75.1488
27.1314
0.2779
305.8963
3.4327
78.7068
30.7552
2.6761
27.2667
11.8389
7.8088
378.2076
7.9210
2.2288
6.2480
14.9790
3.9032

31.4444

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!

PUBLIC

3.1058
64.0591
56.8536
21.0721
19.1002
6.4706
75.3001
27.2130
0.2790
306.5080
3.4397
78.8895

30.8102

2.6995
27.3398
11.8655
7.9141
379.3860
7.9408
2.2571
6.2929
15.6133
3.9500

31.5851
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COLOMBIA cop

0.0309 0.0311
INDONESIA IDR

0.0080 0.0081
Botswanan Pula BWP

0.9883 10.0518
Taiwanese Dollar TWD

3.9796 3.9879
Russian RUB

1.3893 1.4046
Seychelles SCR

7.6892 8.3542
Malawi MWK

0.1411 0.1440
Hungary HUF

0.3345 0.3355
Jordan Dinar JOD

162.4482 163.1895
South Korean KRW

0.0942 0.0944
CFA Franc BCEAO XOF

0.1893 0.1918
Madagascar MGA

0.0281 0.0290

Tulipe Ushuru, Tujitegemee!



